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PASYR RA 

TAR 

BHouA SHEDPUR 

TO JH 
HA 

AFFIDAVI 

I, AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL, S/o Sri Sant Kumar Agarwal, by faith Hindu, by 

Nationality Indian, by Occupation Business, Resident of A/52, Petunia Street, 
Ashiana Garden Sonari, Town Jamshedpur, Dist- East Singhbhum, Sate of 
Jharkhand-831011, do hereby solemnly affirm declare as follows and it's represented 

by ADITYA FORMATIVES; 

1. That I am an Indian citizen by birth and residing mentioned above address. 
2. That below details of the movable and immovable property value of Rs. 

5,45,0000/-( Fifty lakh Forty Five Thousand only ). 

. _Mixture Machine 
. Vibrator 

3. Earth Compactor 

4. Deasel Generator 
5. Pumpset 

Mini lHfting Crane 
7. Concrete cutting Mach. 

Value Total Amomt 

4200000/-

32,000/ 
80,000/-
60,000/ 
1,60,000/-

1,90,000/-
1,15,000/ 

1500/-
20,96,000/ 

1000/-

8,40,000/-
3,84,000/ 
1,60,000/ 
1,20,000/ 
3,20,000D-
3,80,000/-
2,30,000/-
1,15,000/-

20,96,000 
10,00,000/ 

o 

2 

8. Hammer 100 
9. JCB 
10. Shuttering Ms Pipe 1000 

Total: 56,45,000/ 
11. That, I swearing this statement made above are true, genuine, before the 

authority concerned. 

IdentiieR Sri. SM v The statements made above are true to Verlication 
Advocate Jamshedpur he best of my knowledge, information 

and beief and I sign this today at J.S.R 

Notary Public, 
Jamahedpur 

AOTAR 

HOLU 

NATH PANDA 

JAMSHEDP 

Deponent 
the deponent has algned in my presence. 

BHOLA NATH PANDA 
District Civi Court, JSR NOTARY PUBLIC 
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Advocate 

AR 


