Vikas Kedia & Associates

Chartered Accountants, Room No. 10.1st. Floor, Tiwary Beacher Complex, Main Road, Bistupur, Jamshedpur-831001 Ph. 9939369490. F Mail:-cakediavikas a gmail.com



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

We have examined the relevant records, books of accounts and other related documents of Mr. Ajay Kumar Agarwal (PAN- ACCPA6046J) residence of A-52, Petunia Street, Ashiana Garden, Sonari, Jamshedpur-831011 and on the basis of the information and explanation submitted to us and to our satisfaction, we hereby certify that the Mr. Ajay Kumar Agarwal holds immovable property of more than Rs. 50 Lakhs as on date.

Place: Jamshedpur

Date: 21-07-2022

UDIN:- 22408272ANIMJU9841

For: Vikas Kedia & Associates Chartered Accountants

FRN-033142C

A. Vikas Kedia (Proprietor) M.No. 408272



DBA/AF/JSR/7/2022/ CU - 5 9 6 3



I, AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL, S/o Sri Sant Kumar Agarwal, by faith Hindu, by Nationality Indian, by Occupation Business, Resident of A/52, Petunia Street, Ashiana Garden, Sonari, Town - Jamshedpur, Dist- East Singhbhum, Sate of Jharkhand-831011, do hereby solemnly affirm declare as follows and it's represented by ADITYA FORMATIVES:

- 1. That I am an Indian citizen by birth and residing mentioned above address.
- That below details of the movable and immovable property value of Rs. 5,45,0000/- (Fifty lakh Forty Five Thousand only).

Sl. No.	Qyt	Value Total	Amount
1Mixture Machine	2	4200000/-	8,40,000/-
2. Vibrator	12	32,000/-	3,84,000/-
3. Earth Compactor	3	80,000/-	1,60,000/-
4. Deasel Generator	2	60,000/-	1,20,000/-
5. Pumpset	2	1,60,000/-	3,20,000/-
6. Mini lifting Crane	2	1,90,000/-	3,80,000/-
7. Concrete cutting Mach.	2	1,15,000/-	2,30,000/-
8. Hammer	100	1500/-	1,15,000/-
9. JCB	1	20,96,000/-	20,96,000/-
10. Shuttering Ms Pipe	1000	1000/-	10,00,000/-

Total: 56,45,000/-

 That, I swearing this statement made above are true, genuine, before the authority concerned.

Identified by:

Verification

Sri. Character The statements made above are true to
Advocate ,Jamshedpur he best of my knowledge, information
and belief and I sign this today at J.S.R

Not**ary Pu**blic, Jam**shed**pur

Deponent

The deponent has algned in my presence.

District Civil Court, JSR.
NOTARY PUBLIC

Advocate Nursent

Ser10.5